
OWNER STREET                               POSTAL ADRRESS DAY TOTAL TIME BEGIN      END ERF

VAALDAM:  MONDAYS

SJ Biggs & PR Grundy 12 Darling Street 12 Darling Street McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 5 min. 09:00 AM - 09:05 AM 449

LOOPWATER TO ERF 454 McGREGOR Monday 0 hr 5 min 09:05 AM - 09:10 AM

Wagner WF 49 Mill Street 15 Arum Street DEVIL'S PEAK, CAPE TOWN8001 Monday 0 hr 13 min. 09:10 AM - 09:23 AM 454

De Haan ASW (e-mail) 47 Mill Street PO Box 453 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 13 min. 09:23 AM - 09:36 AM 453

LOOPWATER TO ERF 604 McGREGOR Monday 0 hr 5 min 09:36 AM - 09:41 AM

Kearney DW (C/o Mr J Brownrigg)3 Plein Street P O Box 85 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 16 min. 09:41 AM - 09:57 AM 604

Bittorf SHL 1 Plein Street 10 Pentrich Road ST JAMES 7945 Monday 0 hr 15 min. 09:57 AM - 10:12 AM 375

Louw PC 20 Darling Street PO Box 15066 VLAEBERG 8018 Monday 0 hr 10 min. 10:12 AM - 10:22 AM 416

Ridyard J 22 Darling Street PO Box 12379 BENORYN 1504 Monday 0 hr 30 min. 10:22 AM - 10:52 AM 417

Taylor  HL & S 4 Smith Street PO Box 1038, NCS Colour Centre SAROBERTSON 6705 Monday 0 hr 31 min. 10:52 AM - 11:23 AM 830

Eccles JL 5 Plein Street PO Box 152 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 16 min. 11:23 AM - 11:39 AM 605

Eccles JL 7 Plein Street PO Box 152 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 24 min. 11:39 AM - 12:03 PM 606

Mitchell NHS 6 Smith Street PO Box 375 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 16 min. 12:03 PM - 12:19 PM 609

Bell CL & GP 55 Mill Street PO Box 386 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 25 min. 12:19 PM - 12:44 PM 607

Fraser J & Waters J 57 Mill Street PO Box 538 MCGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 16 min. 12:44 PM - 01:00 PM 608

Zeller J 1 Smith Street PO Box 55 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 10 min. 01:00 PM - 01:10 PM 725
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VAALDAM:  MONDAYS

Wittenberg D & U 83A Voortrekker StreetC/o Mr & Mrs Doering, PO Box 15 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 5 min. 09:00 AM - 09:05 AM 1331

LOOPWATER TO ERF 443 Monday 0 hr 10 min. 09:05 AM - 09:15 AM

Mitchell-Innes BA 13 Van Reenen Street PO Box 491 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 20 min. 09:15 AM - 09:35 AM 443

Van Niekerk SA & C 15 Van Reenen Street 23 Buitekring Street, DalsigSTELLENBOSCH 7600 Monday 0 hr 20 min. 09:35 AM - 09:55 AM 744

Trinkl AA 56 Mill Street Posbus 275 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 20 min. 09:55 AM - 10:15 AM 442

Williams JNG 60 Mill Street PO Box 144 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 20 min. 10:15 AM - 10:35 AM 1161

LOOPWATER TO ERF 101 McGREGOR Monday 0 hr 15 min. 10:35 AM - 10:50 AM

Jacobs BA 13 Plein Street PO Box 190 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 13 min. 10:50 AM - 11:03 AM 101

Norgarb AC 11 Plein Street PO Box 191 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 40 min. 11:03 AM - 11:43 AM 102

Smith JB 64 Mill Street PO Box 872 KLEINMOND 7915 Monday 0 hr 20 min. 11:43 AM - 12:03 PM 616

Weeden V 10 Smith Street PO Box 83 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 27 min. 12:03 PM - 12:30 PM 9

Rose CSA & JBD 15 Plein Street PO Box 155 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 6 min. 12:30 PM - 12:36 PM 694

Cruden PM 87 Voortrekker Street P.O. Box 35 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 6 min. 12:36 PM - 12:42 PM 695

Colliston E 95 Voortrekker Street PO Box 8 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 15 min. 12:42 PM - 12:57 PM 1039

Murphy MP 97 Voortrekker Street PO Box  480 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 10 min. 12:57 PM - 01:07 PM 898

Papenfus H 12 Smith Street PO Box 83 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 12 min. 01:07 PM - 01:19 PM 653

Prand Family Trust 11 Smith Street 25 Park Island Way, Maraina Da GamaCAPE TOWN 7945 Monday 0 hr 30 min. 01:19 PM - 01:49 PM 642

Cameron-Brown F 13 Smith Street PO Box 514 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 14 min. 01:49 PM - 02:03 PM 1124
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VAALDAM:  TUESDAYS

Calandria Twentry Five CC 8 Bree Street Posbus 515 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 09:00 AM - 09:20 AM 1126

Calandria Twentry Five CC 8A Bree Street Posbus 515 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 09:20 AM - 09:40 AM 1213

Calandria Twentry Five CC 6 Bree Street Posbus 515 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 09:40 AM - 10:00 AM 1234

Banks DJ 29 Meul Street PO Box 27 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 10:00 AM - 10:15 AM 65

Shand NI & De Jongh PA 1 Bree Street PO Box 148 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 10:15 AM - 10:35 AM 28

Manning DDG 4 Darling Street PO Box 482 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 18 min. 10:35 AM - 10:53 AM 410

Longden AP & SP 6 Darling Street PO Box 151 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 10:53 AM - 10:58 AM 409

GJ Botha & SLA Campbell 6  Van Reenen Street 6  Van Reenen StreetMcGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 12 min. 10:58 AM - 11:10 AM 407

LOOPWATER TO ERF 911 McGREGOR Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:10 AM - 11:15 AM

Graham RD & C 39 Mill Street PO Box 150 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 11:15 AM - 11:30 AM 911

Chisholm KJ 35 Mill Street 35 Mill Street McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 11:30 AM - 11:45 AM 413

Kennedy W 37 Mill Street 1301 La Rochelle, 265 Beach RoadSEA POINT 8005 Tuesday 0 hr 7 min. 11:45 AM - 11:52 AM 910

Campbell G 31 Mill Street P.O. Box 465 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 14 min. 11:52 AM - 12:06 PM 411

LOOPWATER TO ERF 1207 McGREGOR Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 12:06 PM - 12:11 PM

Webster AC 9 Grewe Street 22 Stanley Road CLAREMONT 7708 Tuesday 0 hr 35 min. 12:11 PM - 12:46 PM 1207

Hardy AM & Bohm M 11 Grewe Street PO Box 494 SABIE 1260 Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 12:46 PM - 01:01 PM 646

Quirk BA & L 13 Grewe Street PO Box 199 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 01:01 PM - 01:16 PM 896
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Stevenson JS & M 9 Church Street PO Box 558 ROBERTSON 6705 Tuesday 0 hr 12 min. 09:00 AM - 09:12 AM 445

S Klopper 44 Mill Street c/o P.O. Box 261 PARKLANDS 2121 Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 09:12 AM - 09:32 AM 689

Klopper S  (e-mail) 34 Mill Street 9 Prima Vera Gilmurhill RoadTAMBOERSKLOOF, CAPE TOWN8001 Tuesday 1 hr 0 min. 09:32 AM - 10:32 AM 62

Bröhm S 12 Bree Street PO Box 214 THE CRAGS 6602 Tuesday 1 hr 0 min. 10:32 AM - 11:32 AM 58

LOOPWATER TO ERF 799 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:32 AM - 11:37 AM

Crook E 67 Voortrekker Street P.O. Box 489 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 4 min. 11:37 AM - 11:41 AM 799

Ludho UH & MR 63 Voortrekker Street PO Box 172 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 11:41 AM - 11:51 AM 801

Grobler GBA 61 Voortrekker Street PO Box 212 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:51 AM - 11:56 AM 56

LOOPWATER TO ERF 60 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:56 AM - 12:01 PM

Jenkins RJW 15 Church Street PO Box 363 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 8 min. 12:01 PM - 12:09 PM 60

LOOPWATER TO ERF 895 Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 12:09 PM - 12:19 PM

Van der Colff JC 50 Mill Street PO Box 458 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 12:19 PM - 12:34 PM 895

LOOPWATER TO ERF 33 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 12:34 PM - 12:39 PM

Neil GRM 75 Voortrekker Street PO Box 34 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 13 min. 12:39 PM - 12:52 PM 33

D & H Label Trust 9 Bree Street PO Box 55 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 1 hr 12 min. 12:52 PM - 02:04 PM 31

TM Habib 77 Voortrekker Street PO Box 493 SOMERSET MALL7137 Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 02:04 PM - 02:24 PM 624

Svensson KM 79 Voortrekker Street PO Box 101 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 30 min. 02:24 PM - 02:54 PM 23
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Bean JMB 16 Grewe Street PO Box 480 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 09:15 AM - 09:30 AM 425

Van de Ghinste PGM 18 Grewe Street PO Box 390 CAPE TOWN 8000 Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 09:30 AM - 09:45 AM 424

Price CA 12 Church Street PO Box 22773 SCARBOROUGH 7975 Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 09:45 AM - 10:05 AM 463

LOOPWATER TO ERF 26 Wednesday 0 hr 10 min. 10:05 AM - 10:15 AM

Edwards PMP 7 Darling Street PO Box 364 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 6 min. 10:15 AM - 10:21 AM 26

Stanhope ELR 3 Van Reenen Street PO Box 558 ROBERTSON 6705 Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 10:21 AM - 10:36 AM 439

Verral R 1 Van Reenen Street PO Box 102 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 7 min. 10:36 AM - 10:43 AM 438

Altman HP 9 Darling Street PO Box 11 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 10:43 AM - 10:58 AM 437

Smith AGB & SJ 11 Darling Street PO Box 136 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 10:58 AM - 11:11 AM 436

Smith SJ 13 Darling Street PO Box 136 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 23 min. 11:11 AM - 11:34 AM 623

Leiper RN 17 Darling Street PO Box 37 McGREGOR 6705 Wednesday 0 hr 19 min. 11:34 AM - 11:53 AM 25

Jenkins RJW 5 Smith Street PO Box 363 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 11:53 AM - 12:13 PM 625

Sowter S 3 Smith Street PO Box 421 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 12:13 PM - 12:33 PM 615

Zeller J 1 Smith Street PO Box 55 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 10 min. 12:33 PM - 12:43 PM 725
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May JD 28 Mill Street 45 Leeuwen Street CAPE TOWN 8001 Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 09:00 AM - 09:15 AM 459

May JD 30 Mill Street 45 Leeuwen Street CAPE TOWN 8001 Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 09:15 AM - 09:30 AM 458

May CA 34 Mill Street 45 Leeuwen Street CAPE TOWN 8001 Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 09:30 AM - 09:45 AM 166

May JD 10 Tindall Street 45 Leeuwen Street CAPE TOWN 8001 Wednesday 0 hr 15 min. 09:45 AM - 10:00 AM 165

Shand HC 14 Tindall Street (Karee Cottage)PO Box 396 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 24 min. 10:00 AM - 10:24 AM 1130

LOOPWATER TO ERF 149 Wednesday 0 hr 5 min. 10:24 AM - 10:29 AM

SAP (Dept Openbare Werke) 37 Voortrekker Street P/a Privaatsak X9027KAAPSTAD 8001 Wednesday 0 hr 30 min. 10:29 AM - 10:59 AM 149

TD MAKIN & EL HALSTEAD 11 Office Street POSTNET SUITE 271, PRIVATE BAG X31KNYSNA 6570 Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 10:59 AM - 11:19 AM 163

Maskell G 11 Office Street P O Box 1025 KNYSNA 6570 Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 11:19 AM - 11:39 AM 1953

Van der Colff CJ 43 Voortrekker Street PO Box 503 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 22 min. 11:39 AM - 12:01 PM 1321

Papenfus H 49 Voortrekker Street PO Box 83 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 12:01 PM - 12:14 PM 641

Mcgregor Koöp 20 Church Street PO Box 519 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 16 min. 12:14 PM - 12:30 PM 472

Amser Prop 18 Church Street PO Box 121 CONSTANTIA 7848 Wednesday 0 hr 17 min. 12:30 PM - 12:47 PM 80

Feitelberg M  (e-mail) 14 Church Street PO Box 348 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 30 min. 12:47 PM - 01:17 PM 78

Basson M 38 Mill Street Private Bag X152 PRETORIA 0001 Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 01:17 PM - 01:30 PM 617

Smith CB 36 Mill Street 1 Pitt Street PLUMSTEAD 7800 Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 01:30 PM - 01:43 PM 77

Smith CB 7 Tindall Street 1 Pitt Street PLUMSTEAD 7800 Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 01:43 PM - 01:56 PM 406

Svensson KM 79 Voortrekker Street PO Box 101 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 30 min. 01:56 PM - 02:26 PM 23
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Matchett SP & Mokwena LE 9 Voortrekker Street 9 Voortrekker Street McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 27 min. 09:00 AM - 09:27 AM 377

Van der Spuy AA 11 Voortrekker Street 9 Rose Heights, Belmont AvenueORANJEZICHT, CAPE TOWN8001 Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 09:27 AM - 09:42 AM 888

Healey F & CA 13 Voortrekker Street PO Box 75 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 30 min. 09:42 AM - 10:12 AM 1069

Edwards SA 19 Voortrekker Street 59 Lang Street McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 10:12 AM - 10:22 AM 283

Marais F 27 Voortrekker Street PO Box 143 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 10:22 AM - 10:37 AM 807

Trunchion PF & MR 14 Loop Street PO Box 283 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 8 min. 10:37 AM - 10:45 AM 420

Owen-Wahl MA 9A Barry Street PO Box 407 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 10:45 AM - 10:52 AM 714

Elkington AR 16 Meul Street 29 Rael Street, UitzichtCAPE TOWN 7550 Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 10:52 AM - 11:07 AM 1010

LOOPWATER TO ERF 399 Thursday 0 hr 5 min. 11:07 AM - 11:12 AM

Christie DM 12 Kantoor Street PO Box 528 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 20 min. 11:12 AM - 11:32 AM 399

Tovey JJ & De Jesus RPG 10A Kantoor Street P O Box 462 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 11:32 AM - 11:42 AM 1179

Burden CL & DM 10 Kantoor Street PO Box 161 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 11:42 AM - 11:49 AM 180

LOOPWATER TO ERF 176 Thursday 0 hr 5 min. 11:49 AM - 11:54 AM

Knapp JJF 9 Mill Street PO Box 51 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 30 min. 11:54 AM - 12:24 PM 176

Cruden PM 87 Voortrekker Street P.O. Box 35 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 6 min. 12:24 PM - 12:30 PM 695
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Prins M 18 Bree Street Kommissarisstraat 70WELGEMOED 7530 Monday 0 hr 40 min. 09:00 AM - 09:40 AM 51

LOOPWATER TO ERF 903 McGREGOR Monday 0 hr 5 min. 09:40 AM - 09:45 AM

Neill N 76 Voortrekker Street PO Box 160 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 1 hr 0 min. 09:45 AM - 10:45 AM 903

Kennedy W 81 Long Street PO Box 183 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 12 min. 10:45 AM - 10:57 AM 711

Kennedy W 85 Long Street PO Box 183 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 13 min. 10:57 AM - 11:10 AM 709

James VW 87 Long Street P.O. Box 232 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 15 min. 11:10 AM - 11:25 AM 702

Poole PMC 24 Van Reenen Street PO Box 478 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 20 min. 11:25 AM - 11:45 AM 701

Poole KR 22 Van Reenen Street PO Box 478 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 15 min. 11:45 AM - 12:00 PM 700

Corlien Trust 80 Voortrekker Street PO Box 125 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 27 min. 12:00 PM - 12:27 PM 21

Schutte JJ 86 Voortrekker Street PO Box 446 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 27 min. 12:27 PM - 12:54 PM 1227

Botha HG Plein Street PO Box 493 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 45 min. 12:54 PM - 01:39 PM 1317

Barrow JA & Swart B 16 Plein Street 16 Plein Street McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 40 min. 01:39 PM - 02:19 PM 103

LOOPWATER TO ERF 820 McGREGOR Monday 0 hr 5 min. 02:19 PM - 02:24 PM

Judy Naylor Trust 95 Long Street 42 Brommersvlei RoadCONSTANTIA 7806 Monday 0 hr 12 min. 02:24 PM - 02:36 PM 820

Urquhart P 97 Long Street PO Box 355 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 12 min. 02:36 PM - 02:48 PM 398

Van Zijl CJ 25 Plein Street PO Box 29 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 17 min. 02:48 PM - 03:05 PM 473

Yellow Boat Trust 99 Long Street 19 Simouth Avenue ORANJEZICHT 8001 Monday 0 hr 17 min. 03:05 PM - 03:22 PM 368

Van Zijl CJ & A 90 Voortrekker Street PO Box 29 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 15 min. 03:22 PM - 03:37 PM 1008

Hall-Reece JC & DA 20 Smith Street P.O. Box 540 McGREGOR 6708 Monday 0 hr 20 min. 03:37 PM - 03:57 PM 939
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Braaf FJ 30 Loop Street Van Zyllaan 149 WORCESTER 6850 Tuesday 0 hr 22 min. 09:15 AM 09:37 AM 1013

Hull CM 28 Loop Street PO Box 87 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 09:37 AM - 09:47 AM 207

Strauss Z & LR 26 Loop Street P/a 22 Hollenbach StreetWORCESTER 6850 Tuesday 0 hr 7 min. 09:47 AM - 09:54 AM 206

K Geffen  & S Wurfel 24 Loop Street 24 Loop Street McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 32 min. 09:54 AM - 10:26 AM 202

LOOPWATER ERF 200 McGREGOR Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 10:26 AM - 10:36 AM

Raath FWA 28 Voortrekker Street PO Box 184 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 12 min. 10:36 AM - 10:48 AM 200

Jansen H.J. 21 Barry Street Posbus 333 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 10:48 AM - 10:58 AM 203

LOOPWATER ERF 217 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 10:58 AM - 11:03 AM

Jordaan TP 39 Lang Street PO Box 89 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 4 min. 11:03 AM - 11:07 AM 217

LOOPWATER TO ERF 143 McGREGOR Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:07 AM - 11:12 AM

Mouton CJ 36 Voortrekker Street PO Box 102 BONNIEVALE 6730 Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 11:12 AM - 11:22 AM 143

Bourne RE 28 Tindall Street PO Box 34095 RHODES GIFT 7700 Tuesday 0 hr 7 min. 11:22 AM - 11:29 AM 139

LOOPWATER TO ERF 127 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:29 AM - 11:34 AM

Lekay A 19 Kantoor Street PO Box 56 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 11:34 AM - 11:49 AM 127

Jansen DJ 34 Tindall Street PO Box 123 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 3 min. 11:49 AM - 11:52 AM 137

LOOPWATER TO ERF 650 McGREGOR Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 11:52 AM - 11:57 AM

Angst R  (e-mail) 17 Tindall Street Voortrekker Str  (St Lieger, Switzerland)SWITZERLAND Tuesday 0 hr 45 min. 11:57 AM - 12:42 PM 650

Snaddon A 63 Long Street PO Box 408 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 7 min. 12:42 PM - 12:49 PM 859

BA Wood & CD & ACG Snaddon65 Long Street 26 St Leger Road CLAREMONT 7708 Tuesday 0 hr 14 min. 12:49 PM - 01:03 PM 648

Alblas M  (e-mail) 67 Long Street P.O. Box 99 OBSERVATORY 7935 Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 01:03 PM - 01:13 PM 647

Papenfus H 69 Long Street PO Box 83 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 10 min. 01:13 PM - 01:23 PM 405

Dryden VC 30 Church Street PO Box 463 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 13 min. 01:23 PM - 01:36 PM 87

Slater MN 32 Church Street PO Box 252 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 01:36 PM - 01:41 PM 86
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J Stipcich 101 Long Street PO Box 80 DARGLE 3260 Tuesday 0 hr 15 min. 01:41 PM - 01:56 PM 1221

LOOPWATER ERF 1009 McGREGOR Tuesday 0 hr 5 min. 01:56 PM - 02:01 PM

Koningskap CC 88 Voortrekker Street PO Box 517 ROBERTSON 6705 Tuesday 0 hr 30 min. 02:01 PM - 02:31 PM 1009

Saddington JA 92 Voortrekker Street PO Box 147 McGREGOR 6708 Tuesday 0 hr 20 min. 02:31 PM - 02:51 PM 14
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Samuels PJW 75 Buitekant Street 4 Troop Road WYNBERG 7800 Wednesday 0 hr 6 min. 09:00 AM - 09:06 AM 747

Wilkens CJ & JE 77 Buitekant Street 29 Boulders Way, Stonehurst EstateTOKAI 7945 Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 09:06 AM - 09:19 AM 42

McGregor Home Owners Ass (Penny Henberger)88A Long Street PO Box 425 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 10 min. 09:19 AM - 09:29 AM 1117

Solomons & GK Schulman 100 Long Street 100 Long Street McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 30 min. 09:29 AM - 09:59 AM 1037

LOOPWATER TO ERF 803 McGREGOR Wednesday 0 hr 10 min. 09:59 AM - 10:09 AM

Trim CA & Murby PI 81 Buitekant Street PO Box 482 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 25 min. 10:09 AM - 10:34 AM 803

Mansell AVS & KJ 83 Buitekant Street PO Box 466 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 30 min. 10:34 AM - 11:04 AM 621

Old Bag Trust 85 Buitekant Street 4 Montrose Ave CONSTANTIA 7806 Wednesday 0 hr 13 min. 11:04 AM - 11:17 AM 620

Mallach PA 24 Plein Street 4 Montrose Ave CONSTANTIA 7806 Wednesday 0 hr 27 min. 11:17 AM - 11:44 AM 619

Philcox SE 31 Van Reenen Street 22 Corsair Crescent CONSTANTIA 7800 Wednesday 0 hr 27 min. 11:44 AM - 12:11 PM 122

Dahlmanns MD & Philcox AV 22 Plein Street PO  Box 52137 V & A WATER FRONT, CAPE  TOWN8001 Wednesday 0 hr 27 min. 12:11 PM - 12:38 PM 104

Philip MM 20 Plein Street PO Box 53 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 12:38 PM - 12:58 PM 1173

LOOPWATER TO ERF 1058 McGREGOR Wednesday 0 hr 10 min. 12:58 PM - 01:08 PM

Minshall GM & H 26 Bree Street PO Box 345 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 0 hr 20 min. 01:08 PM - 01:28 PM 1058

LOOPWATER TO ERF 89 McGREGOR Wednesday 0 hr 5 min. 01:28 PM - 01:33 PM

NG Kerk 21 Church Street Posbus 13 McGREGOR 6708 Wednesday 1 hr 0 min. 01:33 PM - 02:33 PM 89
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Arries MH 55 Buitekant Street PO  Box 228 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 09:00 AM - 09:07 AM 385

Arendorff S 57 Buitekant Street PO Box 115 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 09:07 AM - 09:22 AM 386

Hull SA en JS 59 Buitekant Street PO Box 121 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 5 min. 09:22 AM - 09:27 AM 98

Matthys S 61 Buitekant Street PO  Box 157 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 09:27 AM - 09:42 AM 99

Breede Centre Trust 42 Church Street PO  Box 306 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 09:42 AM - 09:52 AM 1386

Wyngaard RR & BS 38 Church Street PO  Box 541 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 09:52 AM - 10:02 AM 1168

LOOPWATER TO ERF 93 Thursday 0 hr 5 min. 10:02 AM - 10:07 AM

Chipps MS 62 Long Street 5 Conifer Road, HOUT BAY, 7806McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 10:07 AM - 10:14 AM 93

Watson FJ, Loening CL 64 Long Street 64 Long Street McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 10:14 AM - 10:29 AM 95

Eidem EJ 27 Church Street PO Box 366 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 6 min. 10:29 AM - 10:35 AM 774

Scallan LG 72 Long Street 72 Long Street McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 9 min. 10:35 AM - 10:44 AM 773

Mortimer JA 74 Long Street PO Box 44774 CLAREMONT 7735 Thursday 0 hr 8 min. 10:44 AM - 10:52 AM 776

Viljoen KS & MA 76 Long Street PO Box 2897 CRESTA 2118 Thursday 0 hr 8 min. 10:52 AM - 11:00 AM 777

Ratcliff TF 29 Church Street PO Bix 325 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 6 min. 11:00 AM - 11:06 AM 792

Viljoen KS & MAMM 78 Long Street PO  Box 2897 CRESTA 2118 Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 11:06 AM - 11:13 AM 778

Viljoen KS & MAMM 80 Long Street PO  Box 2897 CRESTA 2118 Thursday 0 hr 8 min. 11:13 AM - 11:21 AM 779

Viljoen KS & MAMM 82 Long Street PO  Box 2897 CRESTA 2118 Thursday 0 hr 8 min. 11:21 AM - 11:29 AM 780

Trim PBH 84 Long Street PO Box 290 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 7 min. 11:29 AM - 11:36 AM 781

LOOPWATER TO ERF 904 McGREGOR Thursday 0 hr 5 min. 11:36 AM - 11:41 AM

Combrinck T 36 Bree Street 25 Berg Street PAARL 7646 Thursday 0 hr 10 min. 11:41 AM - 11:51 AM 904

Botton GA & DM 34 Bree Street PO Box 383 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 15 min. 11:51 AM - 12:06 PM 934

Brownrigg DA 32 Bree Street PO  Box 428 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 5 min. 12:06 PM - 12:11 PM 784

Visser AJ & JM 69 Buitekant Street PO Box 195 McGREGOR 6708 Thursday 0 hr 9 min. 12:11 PM - 12:20 PM 1182
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ROOIDAM:  FRIDAYS

Hoofd M 21 Long Street PO  Box 210 McGREGOR 6708 Friday 0 hr 20 min. 09:15 AM - 09:35 AM 470

LOOPWATER TO ERF 907 Friday 0 hr 15 min. 09:35 AM - 09:50 AM

JR 125 Inv Pty Ltd 20 Voortrekker Street c/o Mr. G. Provost,1 Princess RoadFRESNAYE 8005 Friday 0 hr 15 min. 09:50 AM - 10:05 AM 907

Nowicki J 22 Voortrekker Street PO  Box 118 McGREGOR 6708 Friday 0 hr 8 min. 10:05 AM - 10:13 AM 631

Nowicki J 22a Voortrekker Street PO  Box 118 McGREGOR 6708 Friday 0 hr 8 min. 10:13 AM - 10:21 AM 916

Van Rooyen AF 28 Barry Street PO  Box 248 McGREGOR 6708 Friday 0 hr 10 min. 10:21 AM - 10:31 AM 745

LOOPWATER TO ERF 240 McGREGOR Friday 0 hr 5 min. 10:31 AM - 10:36 AM

Lekay AJ 36 Loop Street PO  Box 240 McGREGOR 6708 Friday 0 hr 9 min. 10:36 AM - 10:45 AM 240

Africa B 56 Long Street PO Box 223 WOODSTOCK 7915 Friday 0 hr 12 min. 10:45 AM - 10:57 AM 394

NG Kerk 21 Church Street Posbus 13 McGREGOR 6708 Friday 1 hr 0 min. 10:57 AM - 11:57 AM 48/49
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